Enduro?2
Davos / 22.09.2017-24.09.2017

N
Bedford, Adam 000: 1:50:58.47
M: 132
00000/000: 216 (of 298)
Enduro Short U15 & 4Fun OOO00/000: 216 (of 298)
000000: 1:08:20.24

|]|]|:|D: 00000: 187(of 253)
Men 00o0000: 1:08:20.24
aooo 0000 ooo
0oo 0o 0o 0o 0o oo 000 0o 0o 0o oo

00 - - oon 0oo 00 - - ooo 0oo
0o 1 15:38.26 235  8:46.33 273  8:46.33 15:38.26 235  8:46.33 273  8:46.33
0 2 16:06.76 182  6:32.17 211  6:32.17 31:45.03 212 15:17.66 245 15:17.66
003 6:21.14 216  3:03.28 252  3:03.28 38:06.17 214 18:20.94 248  18:20.94
0 4 10:04.06 134  2:45.79 140  2:45.79 48:10.23 201 21:06.04 232 21:06.04
g5 7:56.53 219  2:58.42 248  2:58.42 56:06.77 198 24:03.83 227  24:03.83
[0 6 6:17.17 222 2:26.37 253  2:26.37 1:02:23.94 200 26:30.21 229  26:30.21
ao7 7:58.25 175 2:57.52 197 2:57.52 1:10:22.20 194 29:27.73 223 29:27.73
nE 17:33.46 208  6:31.29 240  6:31.29 1:27:55.67 192 35:59.03 221  35:59.03
009 9:36.89 209  3:40.82 241  3:40.82 1:37:32.57 189 39:37.19 218 39:37.19
00 10 2:55.82 187  0:47.41 213 0:47.41 1:40:28.40 187 40:24.61 216 40:24.61
00 11 10:30.07 165 10:30.07 181 10:30.07  1:50:58.47 187 42:38.22 216 42:38.22
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